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WEST COAST REALTY 20 ACRES of view. South of Sa- -0.81 Acres
with r lem on pavement. Will tell all& FfJJfr Northeast. 7 room home

55343J N. Rivet Bd. EM or write Box 556
Statesman-Journal- .EM

LOTS IN KEIZER
2 Lots, 66' x U0 corner $8.10

and inside lot $750. Termi lo
suit.

Here Is a neat 2 Bdrm house
with oil radianl heat. Located
on N. 2tst St. Has 2 Bdrms..
Large Comfortable LR with
Fire P., DR it Kit. Wall to
Wall. Carpet. Attached Gar..
Nice Lawn ft Flowers. Price

FOR LUXURY LIVING ON A LIMITED BUDGET! Set thii cozy SECLUDED 20 A. So. with creek
REALTORS & springs. Hemoaeiea 4

bdrms.. 2U baths. bsm't..

LODERS
1 ON

HIGH

STREET

i.uuie. irge iiv. rm. wiin fireplace, 2 bdrms.. basement
planned for party room. Beautifully terraced lot. Planting &
shrubs In. Sun deck over the farane. 110.500. llfOO cash wlU
handle. Cal BAKER. Eves. ph. EM

I1.49S

AUTOHAUS
340 N. High EM

wood furn.. frpl. $14,000 cash
& assume $4,500 mortgage. EMKINGW00D HEIGHTS

fireplace in living room,
In back yard. Lots of

fruit trees. Double garage &

workshop. Lot alio 203 fron-

tage on paved rond by 170 ft.

deep. Price $11,100 with terms.

Mom & Pop Grocery
& 3 Apartments

Grocery Is modern with refrig-
erated cases, islands, shelv-
ing, elc. Doing good volume.
Apartments all furnished, sel-
dom a vacancy. Price $19,750.

Beautiful- 4 bedrm. English Style family home.MOVE RIGHT IN Good 2 bdrm. home Caoltola dlrtrlct. Priced RIVER BOTTOM FARM:- - 30$13,000. Terms.

NORTH
risni ai convenient terms. Call CARPENTER. Eves. ph. EM

'51 FORD Convert., auto, trans.,
'41 Bulck 3 dr.. good cond.
EM or EM

IT COSTS SO LITTLE
SURELY YOU CAN AFFORD

this little home for your own,
10O0 down or even less, gets

you started. There are two
of the nicest bdrms. you ever
saw, a bath to thrill anyone
( beautifully decorated and
trimmed with wrought iron),a light and cheerful kitchen,
large utility room, big vard
with lots of possibilities. Only
$7,400. This home Is immacu-
late! Call EM to own a

-
Acres, $19,500. 20 acres culti-
vated nnd irrigated, 3 bdrm.
mod. house, and bides. Lo

walnut den. dsiih.. , iiieiii.i, ....... ..

on lg. lot. Nice lawn & shrubs. Good terms. Call Andy Hal- -

vorsen Eve. EM

GOOD CENTRAL LOCATION
2 Bdrm. Home All Redecorated &BEST VIEWI Large wooded lot on Cascade Drive. Small home

wiin basement. S.6500. Wants larger home North. Call CAR-
PENTER. Eves. ph. EM capiTouNeat At clean 1 bedrm. home, shake sidlnR. dbl. garage, large lot,

Will consider olher property as

Palntea uutsiae. z norms.,
LR. Nice Kit.. Inside Utility
& Large Gar. Could Use As
Shop. Located In Business
Zone. Price $7,950 10 pet.
Down $R5 Per Mo.

cated 3',i ml. N. West Keller
school. EM

WOODED secluded, choice 3
acre home site, close ti. F.ast.
Price $S.!)50. Cluctt Kenynn
Rttrs EM Eve. I'll.
EM 4 81.89.

ripart or full payment in trane.walking distance or town sinrrs. trose .u
Price only J8.M0. Call Murl Franlt Eve. EM

NEW MORNINfiSIDE DISTRICThome of your own. Eve: Mar

inblet CadillacE.J.We would be glad to show you This (Ine home has everything, convenient Kit. wiin oum--jone f anning km

Ted Morrison, Realtor 812 Exch. Real Estate

100 Full Year
Warranty on
Late Models

'56 Olds 88 $2795
Holiday Coupe, radio, heater.
Standard Transmission, Black
& White finish with Red ft
Black trim, white walls. A on
owner, sharp looking car.

oven, range It oreamasi noon, m a u i . .... .
rms.. daylight bsmt. has parly room with fireplace & lots of

storage. Bath & is. dble. garage. Nice view. Call Curt Kinln TtAltar Union 4 Commercial EM
560 N. HIGH PH. EM 1745 Grant St. Ph. EM Cne

our new nomes oum oy r rim
North, Located In Lincoln
Park Addition.

Abrams & Skinner
'56 CHEV. Bel Air SptEve. EM

SOUTH WITH VIEW glide.radio, heater, power

FOR SALE or trade on imall
Salem property : $3000 equity
in nice 4 bdrm, S. E. Portland
home, lge. lot, trees. , $12,500
full price. EM ask for
Mr. Uttcrback or write 6035

$2335. 1165 N. 14th. EM
Beautiful new J bdrm. home, beamed celling, picture window's, THE HOMESELLERS 54 MERCURY, hardtop, power

equipped, clean, $1500, EMNOT AN EGGSHELL Pretty home that was built more for qual
ity man nasn, just oia ennugn 10 nave an me kihks qui 01 u,

home with bath and half. garage,

2 fireplaces, loveiy ku. who i,,,.,.-.- ..

washer, din. rm. Party room In daylight bsmt.. dble. garage.
Call us now to see this ihowplace. 121,500 with 5'.. loan. Call
H. Peck Eve. EM

A LIFETIME PURCHASE

411 Masonic Building
REAL ESTATE INSURANCE

MORTGAGE LOANS
CLEAN 1952 Plymouth. Trade

EXCELLENT LOCATION
SOUTH

A lovely 2 bedroom. Large liv-
ing room, fireplace, separate
dining room. Very nice kitchen
with eating space. Attached
garage. Only a skip lo school

nd only $10,050.

CALL GEORGE REED
EM

located South in a fine location on 71x104 corner lot with
trees, lawn, shrubs & street paving In, sound value and

S. E. Carlton St.. Portland.
HAVE 2 small farms, wilt Trade

either or both for homes In Sa-

lem, or will sell either on very
easy pymts. D. A. Fish 1488
S. Com', EM

for clean later car and diner-ence-

EMPH. EM EVES: EMsensibly priced at $15,500.
or M iKIUII Guaranteed to take your breath awav with this large, lpng. lovely

modern tyoe 3 bedrm. home, white stone fireplace In llv. rm..

'55 Olds 98 $2695
Deluxe 4 Door Sedan, radio,
heater, hydramatlc, power
steering, power brakes, pad-
ded dash, tinted glass, tuton

. green finish. An outstanding
Fnmilv car. sold m
serviced by Loder's.

SUBURBAN It isn't new but It's an excellent family

C. D. McCARGAR, REALTOR

"TRADE WITH ME"
Good and spacious 3 bedroom

home, close in. very nicely
decorated. Large, living room,
kitchen U nook. All new bath
fixtures. Full basement,

hfAt rinse to school, bus

TRADE OR SELL
1956 Hudson Hornet 4 dr.

custom job, 14,000 miles. EM
alter 7. EM

2 lovely tile baths plus part bnlh off large utility, rancn
...... i ...nnri. with celeot brick wall & fireplace. 818 Wonted, Reol Eitotehome in A- cond. Acre of land, family orchard ana a gooa

deep well, a real livable home with lg. rooms, dining rm..
fireplc, bath & half, save high taxes and enjoy economical
country living. Value $14,500.

wall refrigerator it all other built-i- G.E. appliances In color.

Entrv hall, oversized dble. garage. Almost completed k ready 50 Ford o'drive Sc heater. 2

Don Doucldcm to show. Call Roy Ferris Eve. EM
NORTH WINTER ST. close-i- n location. Lg. roomy home with dr., cxe. buy lor jr. or znn

car. 2930 Drcamerle Lair, EM
'53 Olds 88 $1495PHONE EMH & F134 SOUTH LIBERTY

LISTINGS WANTED

Specializing In suburban and
small acreages. Professional
attention to your real estate
needs. Financing available,

Price $10,000. Will trade for
newer 2 bdrm. home to $8,000
in cllv limits. Call Martha
Thlesen, EM Eve. EM

702 North High EM

OUT OF THE BLUE

2 bedrms. down and 2 up, upstairs now used as an aparimem
renting steady at 580. Big reception hall, garage & paved
alley. Listed at f2 1,000.

JUST the ticket for a couple. 8 Yr. old 2 Bedrm. home with at-

tached garage, real neat, good location Souih east on Pvd. St.
a good buy at $7750.

THESE FOLKS CALLED and
Super R8 4 Door, heater, hy
dramatic, seat covers, tinted
glass, backup lights.
er, low mileage it SHARP,.DIllJjJS-J- J

0 Court Ph. EM 2sn
Buys my equity in 385 Taylor

IDEAL SUBURBAN
HOME

Very clean 2 bedroom
home with unfinished
upstairs, located in Wash-

ington School Dist.
-room has wall to wall
carpet, nice fireplace, att.

4.32 acres, roads on 3 sides, aWOODED BUILDING SITE, view,
pretty spot, priced at $4320.

C. V. KENT CO.
Realtors

673 N. Collage (Perlman Bld.)
Office Phone EM433 N. High

Oregon's Oldest Dealer

BEST BUY
Used Carl

Commercial & chemeketa
EM

street. Assume i mommy
paymts. It's a modern 1 bdrm.
shack with bath. util. rm.,
wired for elec. range & hot
water heater. Oil stove includ-
ed. Total price 3250. Call for
Ben, owner. Days EM
Eves. EM

47 Olds 78 4 Door $195EM Eves. EM
realEd. EM Radio, heater, hydra. AHome Phones Mrs. Wootten EM
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

East of Meier A Frank
Open Evenlnga EM

6n TrMbErEciulty lnW
35' 2 bdrm. EM

BUILDING SITES
ON KINGWOOD DRIVE
LARGE VIEW LOT 13250

SALEM HEIGHTS DIST.
4 GOOD LOTS 1700 EACH

BUSINESS LOT

GOOD SERVICE ASSURED ON YOUR LISTING WITH US

456 N. CHURCH (GREYHOUND BLDG.) EMpire
HOLLENBFCK EM KEENE EM GUSHING EM

JACOBSEN EM SORENSON; KIGGINS EMRealtor
EM

Joe h. Bourne,
1140 N. Capitol Rawlins: ualz limits. Large 2 bedroom home

with 2 complete bathrooms.
POSSIBLE $..00 down to right

900 Display Class.
' Buv Real Value nartv. Prire sfw.w. call van5 loani . 5

Buying - Building DERVORT. day EM$4111111 W?th Confident mmmmmmnm mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm ., (f , te - - -
eve. tiM

$1000 DOWNYou v.ill like this home, $2500.00 less than appraised value takes thin unusually Bnod
x. rinn hnmi. fir.s tn hus. ihonnlns & city cen

New
Moor PH. EMAnd $70 mo. puis you in s

very neat and clean 2 bdrm.
.1 i.ov - VOLVO

"The Swedish

POSSIBLY A $1000 down willkitchen ter, 'living fV dinlnK rm. is 16x40. nice fireplace, mirror, honk- -

CORNER S. HIGH k MILL
70 X 100 - $14000

Call Mike, Eve: EM

SALEM PROPERTIES
JOHN .1. DANN,

REALTOR
367 N. High EM EM

Eve: EM EM 4 0626

WANTED: Lor'up lo acre lor
building site So, or W. S:ilein,
EM nHerl:30 p.m.

lDEAiriarge lots, good soli. 1750

up. North. EM

LIBERTY &CENTKR
wmx,, " rspace. Lovely birch

J', baths, forced air
cllv waicr and sewerhome east of town out State Bheives. nuin-i- nuicncs, ir. niiciirn, mv. unu.. hi.,

full basement on cornrr lot with beautiful trees rV inrubB,
il "eat.
Will be
on th's

TWO UNUSUALLY FINE
HOMES. I!t:i0 Margaret!. Just
being finished. Located in sec-

tion of fine homes. 3 bdrms..
2 baths. 3 fireplaces, family
rm., full basement, liv. rm..
din. rm., kit. 1907 sq. ft. on
1st floor. Douhle garage. Price
$27,850. Call Dean Kiarr eve.

phone F.M

SUBURBAN EAST. Spacious 2

to Rood to last at $12,500. Call Gene Pedwell for appt.n pleasure iu Sll'7,St. Full price $8,650. Priv-

ate party. Phone EM '00. For
see call DALE HAY- - Are you lookln? for ft cheap 2 brms. Southeast fur- -

apnt
BURN eve. phone em iTransferredOwner Big Discount Values!ntshPO. on J acre, i.non wen. hihhm u int. ...

a baigain lor $:i500. See Bill Fldler, eve. ph. LM 47448,

buy you the equity in this 3
bedroom home with nursery.
Large living rm with

dining rm St china
cupboards, kitchen & nook,

basement with furnace At parly
rm. Lifetime tile roof. Needs
redecorating. Sprinkling sys-
tem. 2 cir enrage. YOU MAY
HAVE IMMEDIATE POSSES-
SION. Balance $85 per month
Includes taxes, fire ln int.

pun. Fainnmmt Hill
Call MRS. PHOPST.

home at-bd CASCADE DRIVE. LessSACRIFICING 871
This nice home has a lge. llvlni? rm., din. room, kitchenOlO. . uiiiim.i -thnnold. buv

4 pet. Gl Bll forms For Sole'
i, ,iie 9 flrenlaccR, U.1SC-

tnch. garage, s

niv equitv. Afkui
Iian. EM

bdrm. home, a vrs. nn. lftrw
and attractive yard .vith out-

door fireplace and patio Price
$12,000. Terms. Call H. K.
LAYMON. Eve. phone EM

399.95IWESTINGHOUSE Reg.
112 CU. FT. FREEZER

mcni. largo ui
llv- rm., din. rm and

"fin. Priced nt $ in, 750. for
details call DEAN KLARH
eve phone F.M

NOWiTHEd,iv KM eve. EM

with built-i- oven & range, rormiri niuiurr iiiriuni.ru,
close to schools ft ihopplnR. only l'i yrs. old. Irlc t

$11,500, low dn. pyrnt. Call Frnnk Graham, eve. ph. EM 41748.

$23 000 buvs vou 75 acres, aprox. 2 m. east of Pralum, with
inodern home, 'i hnsemenl, InrKc barn. IrrlR. water,

60 ncrci in cult.. Rood soil. river forms South line

of propAly. See Geo. Kraus.

.iie n. church realtor mi. km
COLBATH LAND CO.

REALTORS
IWESTINGHOUSE

CAXDALARIA DISTRICT
Dnvlite basement, lovely corner

lot. well landscaped. DmiiHc
garage. Double plumbing. 2

Fireptares, 3 hedrfloms. re-

stricted neighborhood. Owner
Favs too" large for one person.
Terms. Jim Brasher Lves.
EM

RAWLINS REALTY
PHONE EM

Quality Car"

SPEED I
economy i

comfort!
"A Family-size- d I

Sports Car" I
Superb nonliability ;

Giant sized Rrakci
' AmniinK Pnrformnnco h
j Src nt

COMMERCIAL f

i motors ;

lino S. Cmninerclal EM

005 C11EMF.KETA

812 Exch. Reol Eitott 812 Exch. Reo' Eitnf
IAUTU WASliCiU

'AVESTINGHOUSE
:!(5 IN. RANGE

C. D. McCARGAR, RKAI.TOR

TRAD 15

ftO acres of land, 1(1 arrea rlear,
.VI arres Rood limber., 3 bdrm.
houae, larft poultry house,
Hon- - to school. Trade (or
hnue In Salem. 114.500 no,

Terms. Call Al Render, F.M

Eve. KM MM.

THE.HOMESELLERSPoH Douctikm
. NELSON & NELSON

Wednesday Trade Day at Nelsons
C. D. McCARGAR, REALTOR ;VESTINGHOUSE Reg. 319.95000

AUTO. WASHER NOWflLJ.Jv1

SOUTH
t arri.i bedroom home with!

riming room, utility room.
rage and carport. Paved
street. Plentv of room fnr a

parden and chlrkenn. Possible
f.yw will trade.
Price I10.0OO. Ask for Walt
KM 2 2H01. Eves. EM

13 ACRES
SUBDIVISION PROPERTY

RE WISE
BUY CLOSE IN. Been runnlnj

702 North lllitll F.M

S5ACRF.S or portions thereof.
I3.V1 per nore for all. s

If sll l)OUhl. KM

3 BEDROOMS
Idral Ismllv home In rtty, lre

kitchen, nice livine room,
basement, large corner lot.
. . ... n far euTABC. DUS t)

PH. KM ehnolers? This new. ranch- S BDItM. TRADE FOR 2 OR 3 BEDRM
style 3 bedroom home Is 'th-- upnr-- a chance for that famllv move you have beer, waltlne 3M9WESTINGHOUSE Reg.

DELUXE DRYERlehl of Jr. aod Sr. High foi. completely rerjecoraieo nome near n, .

S rood bedrooms, dual heallne. vstem. separate dlnlns room Ullft l)lull!V (JaBS.1II4 Owner wanls smaller home. A perfect trade for you.!-'"- 'First time offered Has 500 footTi Ihe floor Cloc u
at the unheard of price of onn

$9.',0 00

Reg. 259.951 7Q (ftWESTINGHOUSEI2.7M. Call Edith Anderson, Eve. Ph. EM

INCOME PROPERTY FOR W. SALEM HOME
!. Call

C. D. McCARGAR. REALTOR JNUW1REFRIGERATOR 8 C.F.
frontage on SKvnne no. j
blocks Irom Liberty Rd. Ex-

cellent drainage. Has extra
large 2 bedroom home In ne
corner of plat. Only 117 R0,
Ask for Mr. DePuy. F,ves.
EM

down. Don t wait to" tm

Herb Willsmore. EM
Eve. EM

702 North High E
Our client has 4 rentals In this older apartment house with an LES DAVIS SEZ:

Course Our Work Is fiuarantccd,

Schools. This home Is well
buill. with utllllv room,
baths, 14x21 living room. ,

Call EM Eve:
Dick Olson EM

Ted Morrison, Realtor
2MI N. HIGH PH. KM

West Salem $150 Down
Small well located home l;nMl.

A DARLING Income of over liiu per monm. put. we, ,
to have small home tip to iS.Oon. prefers W. Salem. This
property for IIO.HM with furniture. Call Clyde Foulk, Eve.
Ph. KM

But More Than This Is True.TRADE Our Monthly Plan, 01 Payments Can,
Vmir old home for a new home

Apnral.ied values only. EM
27071. . .

2 RENTAL UNITS FOR SMALL HOME
Two small homes on one lot near University which owner will

t.... fn- - inHivlrt.t.l ,'.m on to 18.000. One hOUSC With 2 I

1Thesc are all new 1956 Westinghouse
still in the crates. Prices greatly

minted, first come first served, buy now.

'
HOGG BROS. 260 STATE ST.

PH. EM DELIVERY

hlr.. lh other with bdrm. Roth In good repair SB. 830

.lust N. of Town il.io unwn
Small 3 Bd. Rm. Bath. Toilet.

Lot SO X 193. Good mil.
K. A. McGlauflin. Realtor

Bring More Convenience Too.

"Salem's Own Ford Dealer"
I.ES DAVIS'

VALLEY MOTOR CO.
I.1RMITY AT CENTER F.M

for both Jiouacs. Call Dorothy Deal. Eve, I'M. F.M- $500 DOWN
2 bdrm. hse. So. on V S. Cor

yr. old 2 B R. home located on
S. Capitol near tne new high
school, ldesl for a couple or a

mall family. Separate utll n-

room, nice back yard with

patio and garden area. I H a.
appraised at 8.7M - Buv"
bought another and must sell

Immediately. Will sacrifice a

tn.ua nn "vm. rail
Tto Faeaa. S v

EM

1o!NorlhH Eh 4 - 4 ,4.'

Rearing completion. 3 bdrm.
Plrch Kit.. ,"l',.5'5-dble-

gar.. lar
lucastu.

TYPES OF TRADES COME IN AND113 N. HUM F.M F.M 3 MI2 u,T. SPr.rlAl.lZF IN Al l

nisri's your exchange nnoiii.KMs writs uuitper lot. Sinai
ha.emenl. Priced lo sell at

'"''Wc' W Reeve nealtor
IBM Mill SI. Ph. F.M

1423 Fairground Pd. F.M 7 2Vi!

LI 0o6-- BFD RM! SI TBI' Rlt AN.

i, arre N. F... iiod ell.
chirken home. rved treet
Small down pavmenl Call n.
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